BEDFORD SCHOOL COMMITTEE AGENDA

Location:
Webinar

Date:

7:00pm

Time:

Agenda Items
7:00 P.M.

7:02 P.M.
7:12 P.M.
7:45 P.M.
8:00 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
8:45 P.M.
9:00 P.M.

9:15 P.M.

METCO HQ, 11 Roxbury St, Roxbury & Via Zoom

March 14, 2023

Call to Order

Public Comment

Bedford METCO History

Residency Policy - 2"d Read & Vote

LABBB - review of collective agreement - 1st Read

Superintendent Report

Election of Vice Chair of the School Committee

Minutes

Adjournment into Executive Session for the Purpose
to Conduct Strategy Sessions in Preparations for
Negations with Nonunion Personnel,
Superintendent Candidate, not to Reopen to the
Public.

Mr. Bradley Morrison,
Chairperson

Mr. Morrison

Akil Mondesir, METCO
Director/DEI Coordinator
Superintendent Conrad

Superintendent Conrad

Superintendent Conrad

Mr. Morrison

Mr. Morrison

Mr. Morrison
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Additional information

You are invited to a Zoom webinar.
When: Mar 14, 2023 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)
Topic: School Committee

Please click the link below to join the webinar:
https://bedfordps-org.zoom.us/j/844745859247?pwd=UFZYR3dMZkZPbWYxV1dmMVVsWkU3QT09
Passcode: 162948
Or One tap mobile :

US: +13017158592,,844745859244# or +13052241968,,84474585924#
Or Telephone:

Dial(for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location):

US: +1 301 715 8592 or +1 305 224 1968 or +1 309 205 3325 or +1 312 626 6799 or +1

646 931 3860 or +1 929 205 6099 or +1 669 900 6833 or +1 689 278 1000 or +1 719 359
4580 or+1 253 2050468 or +1 253 215 8782 or +1 346 248 7799 or +1 360 209 5623 or +1
386 347 5053 or +1 507 473 4847 or +1 564 217 2000 or +1 669 444 9171
Webinar ID: 844 7458 5924

International numbers available: hitps://bedfordps-org.zoom.us/u/kdFEJOUdhXV
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